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World Water Day TBD 
TBD, Indianapolis, IN 
Celebration of the effect access to clean water has on people around the world.  
Contact: Gabrielle Lowry (gabriellelowry3@gmail.com) 
 
Silent Auction at the INAWWA Annual Conference April 11, 2023 
Downtown Marriott, Indianapolis, IN 
A variety of items and experiences will be available for bidding during the day. In 
the evening, the Silent Auction will reopen for a short time during the Fuller 
Award reception. The highest bidders will get to take home their item(s) that 
evening!  
Contact: Judy Gripp (judyg@grippinc.com) 
 
Wine into Water TBD 
TBD  
Contact: Dave Majewski (dmajewski@mishawaka.in.gov) 
 
Water Buffalos – Ride with Purpose June 2023 
Ride to ACE23 in Toronto, ON 
Contact: Jim Clevenger (jim.clevenger@dixonengineering.net) 
 Jaimie Foreman (jforeman@carmel.in.gov)  
 
INAWWA Golf Outing July 2023 
Eagle Creek Golf Club, Indianapolis, IN 
A portion of this year’s proceeds will benefit Water For People. Registration is 
available online at www.inawwa.org. 
Contact: John Crist (john.crist@ejco.com)  
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INAWWA NE District Sunset Cruise in Syracuse July 2023 
S.S. Lillypad, Lake Wawasee, Syracuse, IN 
Annual cruise on Lake Wawasee which includes DJ entertainment, games, raffle 
prizes, food, spirits, and more.  
Contact: Chris Harrison (charrison@contactcei.com) 
 
IWEA Golf Outing August 2023 
TBA, Fort Wayne, IN 
Contact: TBA  
 
Silent Auction at the IWEA Annual Conference August 2023 
Grand Wayne Convention Center, Fort Wayne, IN 
A variety of items and experiences will be available for bidding during the day. 
The final bids will be due at the final exhibitor break. The highest bidders will get 
to take home their item(s) that evening! 
Contact: Carla Mann (CMann@msconsultants.com) 
 
Run for World Water 5k August 26, 2023 
Downtown Canal, Indianapolis IN 
This is a fun run/walk 5k event! Registration is available online at 
https://runsignup.com/Race/IN/Indianapolis/RunforWorldWater. 
Participants can sign up individually or register an entire team in our corporate 
challenge. The race is child and dog friendly! 
Contact: Mark Singer (msinger@envistacorp.com)  
 Pat Spence (spence.pat@outlook.com) 
 
Concert  September 21, 2023 
Victory Theatre, Evansville, IN 
Tickets will be available at ticketmaster.com and at the Ford Center box office.  
Contact: Justin Guetling (jguetling@ewsu.com) 
 Amanda Withers (awithers@cmtengr.com) 
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